REmESRRER
HfeE: TC402

5k BiETE hefE |
1) | EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-HO7RNF) 305
2)  REETEL 28 EP7TFPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
2)  JREETESZEPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
3) |FE#&FEECORD ARMOR 17
4.) |[E83RBHEN-TC20TRIGGER SWITCH 118
5) [FE&EANCABLE CLIP 1
6.) NFE+FEHIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
7))  |EEBEHFAZE-TI4HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 78
8.) WA F/EZE-T14HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 78
9.) AFE+FEWIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
A BEFLIEE4H-TC40SUCTION CENTERING GUIDE 1,444
B.) E/KEE4H-TC40WATER TANK 509
C.)  [E/K$EESH-TCAOWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT (1/2") 484
C.) [7E/K$#E5ESH-TCAOWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT (3/4") 484
10.)  FLFEF B BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 1
11.)  B#RI-LG125CARBON BRUSH (7x8x12) 52
12.)  BRIEE (BEZD)-T14CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x8) 52
13.) ¥AREEE#-T14MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 151
14.) |ZEF-TC40STATOR (110V-62x36.5x50) 4683
14.) | EF-TC40STATOR (220V-62x36.5x50) 469
15.) [ AFEFENE S I24%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x60) 3
16.) ZEEM-TI4FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 33
17.) EEBkihR608GH)BALL BEARING (608) 54
18.) |#EF-TC40ARMATURE (110V-62x36.5x50) 802
18.) HEEF-TC40ARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x50) 811
19.) #IPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
20.) SEEEREHE6002BALL BEARING (6002) 158
21.)  EElHFERE-TCA0GEAR PLATE (MATTE SILVER) 454
22.) PE#fEhKHKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
23.) | —ZRE&#H-TCA0INPUT GEAR (M1.0x26T) 231
24.) |EETHE#PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
25.) | —ZRE&#Ef-TC402INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x10TxM1.25x14T) 490
26.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
27.) EH G- TC402SPINDLE GEAR (M1.25x22Tx18T) 553
28.) &Sl A 0816THRUST RING (0816) 23
29.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
30.) S RE4H-TC402SELECTOR FORK (010x47.5 / 04.8x19) 81
31.) BOEEE-CLIP (E-3) 2
32.) |[BR4ESEEE-MDS500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x17Lx5T) 1
33.) |ZEfirEF:-SMD35/2DETENT PIN (05x22) 17
34.) EFIESH-MDS500/2SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 21
35.) S RETEEE - MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
36.) #iER—piB4% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
37.)  #lsfE-TC402GEAR HOUSING (MATTE SILVER) 726
38.)  FUFEA - EHME S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x45) 4
39.) PEEREHK6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
40.) [JHE}[E EEE-TC40SEAL HOLDER (M34 x P1.5) 257
41.) HE-TC400IL SEAL (015x024x5) 19
42)) BiE-GP180IL SEAL (015x025x5) 19
43) [EETEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 15
44.) | FH#H-TC402SPINDLE (019-161.5MM) 1,811
45) $iERCHECK BALL (05) 66
46.) |JBR%4[F5E - TC40SPRING (01.8x028.2x031.8x4Tx46L-SUS304) 11
47) R HES-TC40QUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 256
48.) HIBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-28) 6
49.) |OZUEE-TC400-RING (013x2) 3
50.) AR EERE-TC40QUICK-RELEASE BIT ADAPTER (1/2"BSP) 495
51.) AR EEE-TC40QUICK-RELEASE BIT ADAPTER (M14xP2.0) 495
52.) |OMIEE-TC400-RING (038x2) 44
53.) |EBHI13K F-GP2SSWRENCH (M24/M27) 215

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
HfeE: TC402

5k BiETE hefE |
54.) EEEAC1Y F-WRENCH (M19/M22) 165
55.)  {AHT-SM125GH)FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 105
56.) 3¥7KFE-TC40WATER FEED COLLAR 487
57.) [EIFEA /S FIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x14xP0.7) 1
Al) [BEFEHEH-SEREEZESHTHUMB SCREW (M6x12xP1.0) 29
A10) [FEFEHEH-SEREEEZE4HTHUMB SCREW (M6x16xP1.0) 85
A2) [$E/K$%F -TC40SPLASH COVER 45
A3.) #BFLEE-TCA0CENTERING GUIDE BODY (BLACK) 206
A4) B8 /KER-TC40SEAL 25
AS.) ARFE7 B EIE4TRUSS HEAD SHOULDER SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 3
A6.) EEBNEG-TC40ROLLER (06.2x020x5) 45
A7) WE#E4H-TC40SUCTION CUP 1,046
A8.) FEEEFLAT WASHER (06x025x1) 1
A9.) [F/KE4H-TC40DRAIN HOSE 254
Cl.) [EsK##5E2H-DM160WATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 484
C2.) | AJKBEFHEWATER COUPLING (3/4"(GREEN) 37
C2.) | AJKBEFHEWATER COUPLING (1/2(ORANGE-021C) 39

FLHHMLHE



